
Canoe Sprint
 / Canoë, course en ligneカヌー（スプリント）

Men's Canoe Single 1000m
 / Canoë monoplace (C1) 1 000 m - hommes男子カナディアンシングル (C-1) 1000m

Final A
 / Finale AA決勝

Results
結果 / Résultats

SAT 7 AUG 2021

Sea Forest Waterway
海の森水上競技場
Canal forêt de la Mer

Race 122Start Time: 11:52

CSPMC1-1000M----------FNL-000100--_73 1 Report Created  SAT 7 AUG 2021 12:06

Olympic Best Time: ESP CAL David Athens (GRE)  27 AUG 2004 3:46.201

Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 4 BRA 38 QUEIROZ dos SANTOS Isaquias 58.31 (3) 2:00.48 (2) 3:02.91 (1) 4:04.408 (1)
1:02.17 (1) 1:02.43 (2) 1:01.490 (4)

0.26 0.01 0.00 0.000

2 3 CHN 58 LIU Hao 58.20 (2) 2:00.47 (1) 3:03.75 (2) 4:05.724 (2)
1:02.27 (2) 1:03.28 (4) 1:01.970 (6)

0.15 0.00 0.84 1.316

3 6 MDA 168 TARNOVSCHI Serghei 1:00.05 (6) 2:03.17 (5) 3:05.19 (4) 4:06.069 (3)
1:03.12 (5) 1:02.02 (1) 1:00.870 (1)

2.00 2.70 2.28 1.661

4 5 FRA 100 BART Adrien 58.79 (4) 2:01.53 (3) 3:04.56 (3) 4:06.171 (4)
1:02.74 (3) 1:03.03 (3) 1:01.610 (5)

0.74 1.06 1.65 1.763

5 7 CZE 80 FUKSA Martin 1:00.39 (7) 2:03.31 (6) 3:07.72 (5) 4:08.755 (5)
1:02.92 (4) 1:04.41 (6) 1:01.030 (3)

2.34 2.84 4.81 4.347

6 2 GER 119 SCHEIBNER Conrad 58.05 (1) 2:02.67 (4) 3:09.80 (7) 4:13.725 (6)
1:04.62 (7) 1:07.13 (8) 1:03.920 (7)

0.00 2.20 6.89 9.317

7 1 CUB 74 JORGE ENRIQUEZ Fernando Dayan 1:01.10 (8) 2:06.70 (8) 3:13.01 (8) 4:13.918 (7)
1:05.60 (8) 1:06.31 (7) 1:00.900 (2)

3.05 6.23 10.10 9.510

8 8 CHN 62 ZHENG Pengfei 59.60 (5) 2:03.46 (7) 3:07.85 (6) 4:14.048 (8)
1:03.86 (6) 1:04.39 (5) 1:06.190 (8)

1.55 2.99 4.94 9.640

Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank
Chief Judge: SVK HAVIAR Miroslav
Starter: CAN PENFOUND Mark
 

Course Umpires: FRA LETIENNE Michel
SRB STANOJEVIC Jovana
RSA WITHERDEN Alan
ITA ZSIGMOND Stefano

Weather Conditions
Air Temperature: Water Temperature: Humidity: Wind:

28.7°C 30.5°C 77% 3.3 m/s

Legend:
°C Degree Celsius
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